Table B.
Results of the factor analysis (varimax rotation) specific to the neuropsychological performance of MCI-patients (n = 288)
	 
	Factor I
verbal memory
	Factor II
logical memory
	Factor III
cognitive flexibility
	Factor IV
language skills
	Factor V
apraxia and figural memory

	Verbal Fluency
	0.14
	0.10
	0.23
	0.73
	0.13

	Boston Naming Test
	0.11
	0.08
	0.06
	0.85
	0.01

	WL Immediate Recall
	0.80
	0.14
	0.01
	0.16
	0.19

	WL Delayed Recall
	0.83
	0.31
	0.08
	0.04
	0.07

	WL Recognition
	0.77
	0.16
	0.07
	0.11
	-0.06

	Constructional Praxis
	0.02
	-0.00
	0.07
	0.22
	0.91

	Constructional Praxis Recall
	0.30
	0.39
	0.27
	-0.18
	0.55

	Trail Making Test A
	-0.01
	-0.05
	0.85
	0.24
	0.10

	Trail Making Test B
	0.12
	0.07
	0.90
	0.05
	0.08

	LM WMS-R Immediate
	0.24
	0.92
	-0.01
	0.14
	0.03

	LM WMS-R Delayed
	0.28
	0.91
	0.03
	0.10
	0.09

	Eigenvalue
	3.713
	1.810
	1.104
	0.988
	0.907

	Variance explained, %
	33.76
	16.46
	10.04
	8.98
	8.25


Note. These factors explained 77.5 % of the common variance. Bold letters indicate higher loadings in the factor structure. 
WL = Word List; WMS-R = Wechsler Memory Scale; LM = Logical Memory
